MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #62 WEEK OF 4-3-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Greg Howe, Victor Wooten & Dennis Chambers

Premium Blend
The David Jones Quartet

David Bandman

Jazz is Phsh
Martin Miller
Dog Leg Dilemma
Scott Brown
Quiet Life Motel
Curtis Stewart

Keith Brown

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Carol Morgan

Troy Roberts

Fred Hughes Trio
Francis Voignier

Quiet Life Motel

Al Di Meola

Bunny Brunel & Friends
Frank Kohl Quartet
Pugs and Crows

Adrien Chicot

Song Title
Pronto Cosmos

The Hustler
Blues

Wicked Snooze

Cars Trucks Buses
Plush Door
Equestrian Playtime
The Message
Anhinga

Decent

The Narrow Road

Song Title

Night in Tunisia
Decoration
Matrix

Adjacent Rooms
Chicago Gypsy
Egyptian Danza
Slap & Tickle
Late Night
Sloppy Slaughter

Late

Album
Extraction

The Road

Key Notes

Burn Notice

He Never Spoke a Word
The Other End

Not This Time

Colors

Anhinga

Of Colors

The Journey

Album
Post Cool, Volume 1

Tales & Tones

Matrix

After Hours Jazz Fusion
Anhinga

Morocco Fantasia

Bass Ball

Rising Tide

Everyone Knows Everyone 1

Playing in the Dark

Record Label
Tone Center

Self-Released
PRS for Music
Self-Released
Self-Released

JTC Records
Self-Released

Random Chance Records

Self-Released
Inside Out Music

Space Time Records

Record Label
Self-Released

Inner Circle Music

ShoreThing Records

Epitome Music
Schulman Creative

Valiana

Nikaia Records
Pony Boy Records
No Schmo

Gaya Music

Year
2003

2017
2017
2017
2017
2013
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016

Year
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2015
2017

Track Time
4:15

4:47
7:08
9:11
5:05
4:40
6:16
3:58
3:09
3:08
4:50

Track Time
6:42

8:26
5:35
2:46
3:29
9:06
5:21
5:45
4:38
5:32

Country of Origin
USA

USA
United Kingdom
USA

USA

United Kingdom
Canada

USA

USA

USA

USA

Country of Origin
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
Morocco
USA

USA
Canada

France



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 58:48 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_62_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_62_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:06)

mjt_episode_62_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:31)

mjt_episode_62_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:48

mjt_episode_62_seg_4.mp3 (time 21:48)

mjt_episode_62_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:24)

mjt_episode_62_seg_6.mp3 (time 16:46)

Total Running Time: 1:57:12

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_62_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:57:12

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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