MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #62 WEEK OF 4-3-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Greg Howe, Victor Wooten & Dennis Chambers	Pronto Cosmos	Extraction	Tone Center	2003	4:15	USA
Premium Blend	The Hustler	The Road	Self-Released	2017	4:47	USA
The David Jones Quartet	Blues	Key Notes	PRS for Music	2017	7:08	United Kingdom
David Bandman	Wicked Snooze	Burn Notice	Self-Released	2017	9:11	USA
Jazz is Phsh	Cars Trucks Buses	He Never Spoke a Word	Self-Released	2017	5:05	USA
Martin Miller	Plush Door	The Other End	JTC Records	2013	4:40	United Kingdom
Dog Leg Dilemma	Equestrian Playtime	Not This Time	Self-Released	2016	6:16	Canada
Scott Brown	The Message	Colors	Random Chance Records	2017	3:58	USA
Quiet Life Motel	Anhinga	Anhinga	Self-Released	2017	3:09	USA
Curtis Stewart	Decent	Of Colors	Inside Out Music	2016	3:08	USA
Keith Brown	The Narrow Road	The Journey	Space Time Records	2016	4:50	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Carol Morgan	Night in Tunisia	Post Cool, Volume 1	Self-Released	2017	6:42	USA
Troy Roberts	Decoration	Tales & Tones	Inner Circle Music	2017	8:26	USA
Fred Hughes Trio	Matrix	Matrix	ShoreThing Records	2017	5:35	USA
Francis Voignier	Adjacent Rooms	After Hours Jazz Fusion	Epitome Music	2017	2:46	USA
Quiet Life Motel	Chicago Gypsy	Anhinga	Schulman Creative	2017	3:29	USA
Al Di Meola	Egyptian Danza	Morocco Fantasia	Valiana	2017	9:06	Morocco
Bunny Brunel & Friends	Slap & Tickle	Bass Ball	Nikaia Records	2017	5:21	USA
Frank Kohl Quartet	Late Night	Rising Tide	Pony Boy Records	2017	5:45	USA
Pugs and Crows	Sloppy Slaughter	Everyone Knows Everyone 1	No Schmo	2015	4:38	Canada
Adrien Chicot	Late	Playing in the Dark	Gaya Music	2017	5:32	France

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 58:48 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_62_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_62_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:06)

mjt_episode_62_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:31)

mjt_episode_62_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:48

mjt_episode_62_seg_4.mp3 (time 21:48)

mjt_episode_62_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:24)

mjt_episode_62_seg_6.mp3 (time 16:46)

Total Running Time: 1:57:12

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_62_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:57:12

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday